
Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: REGIONALI

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

1
M 5 S

2
ETICO

3
P D

4
AMBROSOL

5
PSI

6
DI PIETR

7
S E L

8
CENTRO P V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 828 607 73,31 51 9,43 15 2,77 138 25,51 35 6,47 3 0,55 2 0,37 14 2,59 3 0,55 541 89,13 66 10,87 

   2 711 593 83,40 48 8,96 6 1,12 135 25,19 34 6,34 3 0,56 1 0,19 7 1,31 2 0,37 536 90,39 57 9,61 

   3 797 609 76,41 49 8,75 1 0,18 169 30,18 40 7,14 4 0,71 1 0,18 14 2,50 1 0,18 560 91,95 49 8,05 

   4 861 206 23,93 18 9,63 6 3,21 64 34,22 13 6,95 0 0,00 2 1,07 5 2,67 1 0,53 187 90,78 19 9,22 

   5 729 561 76,95 51 10,16 8 1,59 165 32,87 23 4,58 4 0,80 2 0,40 10 1,99 4 0,80 502 89,48 59 10,52 

   6 719 547 76,08 56 11,48 8 1,64 171 35,04 33 6,76 3 0,61 2 0,41 4 0,82 1 0,20 488 89,21 59 10,79 

   7 711 539 75,81 63 12,68 7 1,41 157 31,59 27 5,43 2 0,40 4 0,80 12 2,41 3 0,60 497 92,21 42 7,79 

   8 820 669 81,59 71 11,64 25 4,10 211 34,59 30 4,92 2 0,33 1 0,16 8 1,31 7 1,15 610 91,18 59 8,82 

   9 744 573 77,02 76 14,50 9 1,72 169 32,25 30 5,73 1 0,19 2 0,38 10 1,91 3 0,57 524 91,45 49 8,55 

  10 929 732 78,79 105 16,01 12 1,83 188 28,66 35 5,34 2 0,30 3 0,46 12 1,83 6 0,91 656 89,62 76 10,38 

  11 701 583 83,17 73 13,67 3 0,56 137 25,66 29 5,43 1 0,19 6 1,12 14 2,62 0 0,00 534 91,60 49 8,40 

  12 479 374 78,08 41 12,20 3 0,89 108 32,14 11 3,27 2 0,60 2 0,60 10 2,98 3 0,89 336 89,84 38 10,16 

  13 926 725 78,29 84 12,75 14 2,12 225 34,14 30 4,55 6 0,91 6 0,91 26 3,95 4 0,61 659 90,90 66 9,10 

  14 711 587 82,56 75 13,94 3 0,56 146 27,14 20 3,72 3 0,56 2 0,37 10 1,86 2 0,37 538 91,65 49 8,35 

  15 1.049 873 83,22 62 8,02 7 0,91 255 32,99 46 5,95 9 1,16 5 0,65 23 2,98 3 0,39 773 88,55 100 11,45 

  16 899 752 83,65 77 11,76 12 1,83 242 36,95 35 5,34 3 0,46 2 0,31 17 2,60 4 0,61 655 87,10 97 12,90 

  17 948 776 81,86 51 7,29 13 1,86 258 36,86 52 7,43 2 0,29 0 0,00 22 3,14 4 0,57 700 90,21 76 9,79 

  18 1.144 929 81,21 95 11,34 15 1,79 258 30,79 57 6,80 3 0,36 5 0,60 21 2,51 4 0,48 838 90,20 91 9,80 

  19 817 638 78,09 63 10,98 3 0,52 216 37,63 37 6,45 1 0,17 3 0,52 8 1,39 6 1,05 574 89,97 64 10,03 

  20 889 737 82,90 87 12,89 4 0,59 227 33,63 43 6,37 3 0,44 3 0,44 19 2,81 2 0,30 675 91,59 62 8,41 

  21 472 378 80,08 34 10,33 10 3,04 78 23,71 24 7,29 2 0,61 1 0,30 4 1,22 0 0,00 329 87,04 49 12,96 

  22 467 349 74,73 34 10,56 4 1,24 91 28,26 24 7,45 2 0,62 3 0,93 4 1,24 2 0,62 322 92,26 27 7,74 

  23 854 659 77,17 40 6,67 9 1,50 168 28,00 33 5,50 3 0,50 5 0,83 12 2,00 5 0,83 600 91,05 59 8,95 

  24 875 701 80,11 66 10,65 1 0,16 170 27,42 47 7,58 2 0,32 0 0,00 12 1,94 6 0,97 620 88,45 81 11,55 

  25 816 671 82,23 62 10,16 6 0,98 210 34,43 35 5,74 3 0,49 2 0,33 13 2,13 4 0,66 610 90,91 61 9,09 

  26 741 622 83,94 45 7,92 2 0,35 196 34,51 39 6,87 5 0,88 1 0,18 19 3,35 5 0,88 568 91,32 54 8,68 

  27 679 505 74,37 54 11,84 2 0,44 131 28,73 25 5,48 2 0,44 1 0,22 9 1,97 4 0,88 456 90,30 49 9,70 

  28 783 601 76,76 86 15,52 11 1,99 165 29,78 24 4,33 1 0,18 2 0,36 9 1,62 2 0,36 554 92,18 47 7,82 

  29 915 760 83,06 86 12,45 6 0,87 190 27,50 51 7,38 0 0,00 4 0,58 7 1,01 2 0,29 691 90,92 69 9,08 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: REGIONALI

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

1
M 5 S

2
ETICO

3
P D

4
AMBROSOL

5
PSI

6
DI PIETR

7
S E L

8
CENTRO P V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  30 774 664 85,79 38 6,11 10 1,61 202 32,48 52 8,36 2 0,32 4 0,64 11 1,77 2 0,32 622 93,67 42 6,33 

  31 884 760 85,97 109 15,62 3 0,43 211 30,23 41 5,87 3 0,43 3 0,43 14 2,01 7 1,00 698 91,84 62 8,16 

  32 975 780 80,00 80 11,46 9 1,29 223 31,95 41 5,87 3 0,43 3 0,43 8 1,15 1 0,14 698 89,49 82 10,51 

  33 756 638 84,39 63 10,70 2 0,34 227 38,54 30 5,09 2 0,34 3 0,51 10 1,70 2 0,34 589 92,32 49 7,68 

  34 893 693 77,60 70 11,01 14 2,20 212 33,33 52 8,18 2 0,31 5 0,79 12 1,89 5 0,79 636 91,77 57 8,23 

  35 986 840 85,19 89 11,56 6 0,78 286 37,14 56 7,27 1 0,13 5 0,65 16 2,08 7 0,91 770 91,67 70 8,33 

  36 846 667 78,84 70 11,44 16 2,61 196 32,03 33 5,39 2 0,33 11 1,80 10 1,63 0 0,00 612 91,75 55 8,25 

  37 903 678 75,08 55 8,80 3 0,48 209 33,44 37 5,92 5 0,80 2 0,32 15 2,40 6 0,96 625 92,18 53 7,82 

  38 859 692 80,56 112 17,47 10 1,56 249 38,85 36 5,62 4 0,62 23 3,59 18 2,81 5 0,78 641 92,63 51 7,37 

  39 997 758 76,03 90 12,88 12 1,72 229 32,76 37 5,29 2 0,29 10 1,43 16 2,29 3 0,43 699 92,22 59 7,78 

  40 874 698 79,86 73 11,11 6 0,91 263 40,03 33 5,02 3 0,46 3 0,46 13 1,98 3 0,46 657 94,13 41 5,87 

  41 983 832 84,64 126 16,67 7 0,93 262 34,66 31 4,10 2 0,26 2 0,26 26 3,44 5 0,66 756 90,87 76 9,13 

  42 130 50 38,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 30,30 1 3,03 1 3,03 0 0,00 2 6,06 0 0,00 33 66,00 17 34,00 

  43 0 80 0,00 8 11,27 1 1,41 22 30,99 3 4,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 71 88,75 9 11,25 

Totali 33.874 26.686 78,78 2.786 11,49 324 1,34 7.839 32,34 1.445 5,96 109 0,45 147 0,61 526 2,17 139 0,57 24.240 90,83 2.446 9,17 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: REGIONALI

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

9
FRATELLI

10
TREMONTI

11
LEGA

12
ALLEANZA

13
PDL

14
PENS

15
MARONI

16
LOMBARDI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 828 607 73,31 11 2,03 1 0,18 77 14,23 0 0,00 95 17,56 3 0,55 47 8,69 17 3,14 541 89,13 66 10,87 

   2 711 593 83,40 12 2,24 2 0,37 80 14,93 2 0,37 113 21,08 2 0,37 44 8,21 18 3,36 536 90,39 57 9,61 

   3 797 609 76,41 10 1,79 0 0,00 76 13,57 0 0,00 106 18,93 9 1,61 45 8,04 19 3,39 560 91,95 49 8,05 

   4 861 206 23,93 5 2,67 0 0,00 18 9,63 1 0,53 32 17,11 2 1,07 11 5,88 6 3,21 187 90,78 19 9,22 

   5 729 561 76,95 11 2,19 0 0,00 68 13,55 1 0,20 92 18,33 13 2,59 36 7,17 9 1,79 502 89,48 59 10,52 

   6 719 547 76,08 1 0,20 0 0,00 70 14,34 0 0,00 75 15,37 5 1,02 45 9,22 4 0,82 488 89,21 59 10,79 

   7 711 539 75,81 6 1,21 1 0,20 66 13,28 4 0,80 84 16,90 10 2,01 25 5,03 10 2,01 497 92,21 42 7,79 

   8 820 669 81,59 7 1,15 0 0,00 83 13,61 0 0,00 85 13,93 7 1,15 38 6,23 15 2,46 610 91,18 59 8,82 

   9 744 573 77,02 9 1,72 0 0,00 54 10,31 2 0,38 105 20,04 5 0,95 29 5,53 13 2,48 524 91,45 49 8,55 

  10 929 732 78,79 9 1,37 2 0,30 104 15,85 0 0,00 103 15,70 6 0,91 42 6,40 15 2,29 656 89,62 76 10,38 

  11 701 583 83,17 8 1,50 3 0,56 75 14,04 0 0,00 115 21,54 3 0,56 39 7,30 13 2,43 534 91,60 49 8,40 

  12 479 374 78,08 4 1,19 3 0,89 63 18,75 0 0,00 48 14,29 5 1,49 22 6,55 4 1,19 336 89,84 38 10,16 

  13 926 725 78,29 5 0,76 5 0,76 81 12,29 1 0,15 99 15,02 8 1,21 37 5,61 10 1,52 659 90,90 66 9,10 

  14 711 587 82,56 14 2,60 2 0,37 88 16,36 0 0,00 97 18,03 2 0,37 46 8,55 18 3,35 538 91,65 49 8,35 

  15 1.049 873 83,22 17 2,20 2 0,26 127 16,43 1 0,13 102 13,20 8 1,03 60 7,76 20 2,59 773 88,55 100 11,45 

  16 899 752 83,65 18 2,75 2 0,31 91 13,89 1 0,15 89 13,59 7 1,07 34 5,19 12 1,83 655 87,10 97 12,90 

  17 948 776 81,86 5 0,71 0 0,00 98 14,00 1 0,14 97 13,86 5 0,71 44 6,29 28 4,00 700 90,21 76 9,79 

  18 1.144 929 81,21 20 2,39 1 0,12 124 14,80 2 0,24 113 13,48 12 1,43 70 8,35 14 1,67 838 90,20 91 9,80 

  19 817 638 78,09 10 1,74 0 0,00 84 14,63 0 0,00 56 9,76 11 1,92 42 7,32 14 2,44 574 89,97 64 10,03 

  20 889 737 82,90 17 2,52 2 0,30 93 13,78 1 0,15 107 15,85 2 0,30 41 6,07 10 1,48 675 91,59 62 8,41 

  21 472 378 80,08 8 2,43 0 0,00 44 13,37 1 0,30 77 23,40 1 0,30 25 7,60 13 3,95 329 87,04 49 12,96 

  22 467 349 74,73 4 1,24 1 0,31 39 12,11 1 0,31 51 15,84 5 1,55 28 8,70 18 5,59 322 92,26 27 7,74 

  23 854 659 77,17 13 2,17 0 0,00 75 12,50 1 0,17 127 21,17 3 0,50 56 9,33 25 4,17 600 91,05 59 8,95 

  24 875 701 80,11 14 2,26 5 0,81 68 10,97 1 0,16 113 18,23 5 0,81 52 8,39 30 4,84 620 88,45 81 11,55 

  25 816 671 82,23 11 1,80 1 0,16 72 11,80 0 0,00 88 14,43 3 0,49 42 6,89 24 3,93 610 90,91 61 9,09 

  26 741 622 83,94 6 1,06 5 0,88 67 11,80 0 0,00 83 14,61 4 0,70 47 8,27 19 3,35 568 91,32 54 8,68 

  27 679 505 74,37 6 1,32 0 0,00 69 15,13 0 0,00 72 15,79 7 1,54 53 11,62 7 1,54 456 90,30 49 9,70 

  28 783 601 76,76 15 2,71 1 0,18 85 15,34 1 0,18 81 14,62 4 0,72 46 8,30 12 2,17 554 92,18 47 7,82 

  29 915 760 83,06 13 1,88 0 0,00 109 15,77 1 0,14 122 17,66 6 0,87 60 8,68 5 0,72 691 90,92 69 9,08 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: REGIONALI

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

9
FRATELLI

10
TREMONTI

11
LEGA

12
ALLEANZA

13
PDL

14
PENS

15
MARONI

16
LOMBARDI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  30 774 664 85,79 10 1,61 1 0,16 113 18,17 1 0,16 81 13,02 2 0,32 49 7,88 20 3,22 622 93,67 42 6,33 

  31 884 760 85,97 7 1,00 1 0,14 92 13,18 2 0,29 102 14,61 1 0,14 64 9,17 21 3,01 698 91,84 62 8,16 

  32 975 780 80,00 8 1,15 1 0,14 111 15,90 2 0,29 100 14,33 6 0,86 52 7,45 31 4,44 698 89,49 82 10,51 

  33 756 638 84,39 8 1,36 2 0,34 73 12,39 3 0,51 95 16,13 6 1,02 33 5,60 20 3,40 589 92,32 49 7,68 

  34 893 693 77,60 14 2,20 1 0,16 81 12,74 1 0,16 89 13,99 9 1,42 52 8,18 10 1,57 636 91,77 57 8,23 

  35 986 840 85,19 17 2,21 5 0,65 102 13,25 1 0,13 92 11,95 9 1,17 48 6,23 18 2,34 770 91,67 70 8,33 

  36 846 667 78,84 7 1,14 3 0,49 70 11,44 0 0,00 109 17,81 10 1,63 45 7,35 12 1,96 612 91,75 55 8,25 

  37 903 678 75,08 14 2,24 3 0,48 82 13,12 0 0,00 108 17,28 8 1,28 49 7,84 6 0,96 625 92,18 53 7,82 

  38 859 692 80,56 10 1,56 2 0,31 42 6,55 1 0,16 72 11,23 2 0,31 22 3,43 19 2,96 641 92,63 51 7,37 

  39 997 758 76,03 14 2,00 6 0,86 83 11,87 1 0,14 105 15,02 11 1,57 50 7,15 15 2,15 699 92,22 59 7,78 

  40 874 698 79,86 10 1,52 3 0,46 74 11,26 1 0,15 75 11,42 9 1,37 55 8,37 14 2,13 657 94,13 41 5,87 

  41 983 832 84,64 8 1,06 1 0,13 92 12,17 3 0,40 101 13,36 7 0,93 45 5,95 19 2,51 756 90,87 76 9,13 

  42 130 50 38,46 1 3,03 1 3,03 4 12,12 0 0,00 3 9,09 1 3,03 4 12,12 1 3,03 33 66,00 17 34,00 

  43 0 80 0,00 1 1,41 1 1,41 9 12,68 0 0,00 13 18,31 1 1,41 9 12,68 1 1,41 71 88,75 9 11,25 

Totali 33.874 26.686 78,78 418 1,72 70 0,29 3.276 13,51 39 0,16 3.772 15,56 245 1,01 1.783 7,36 629 2,59 24.240 90,83 2.446 9,17 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: REGIONALI

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

17
UNIONE

18
FARE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 828 607 73,31 19 3,51 10 1,85 541 89,13 66 10,87 

   2 711 593 83,40 17 3,17 10 1,87 536 90,39 57 9,61 

   3 797 609 76,41 4 0,71 12 2,14 560 91,95 49 8,05 

   4 861 206 23,93 2 1,07 1 0,53 187 90,78 19 9,22 

   5 729 561 76,95 3 0,60 2 0,40 502 89,48 59 10,52 

   6 719 547 76,08 5 1,02 5 1,02 488 89,21 59 10,79 

   7 711 539 75,81 12 2,41 4 0,80 497 92,21 42 7,79 

   8 820 669 81,59 10 1,64 10 1,64 610 91,18 59 8,82 

   9 744 573 77,02 5 0,95 2 0,38 524 91,45 49 8,55 

  10 929 732 78,79 6 0,91 6 0,91 656 89,62 76 10,38 

  11 701 583 83,17 7 1,31 8 1,50 534 91,60 49 8,40 

  12 479 374 78,08 2 0,60 5 1,49 336 89,84 38 10,16 

  13 926 725 78,29 8 1,21 10 1,52 659 90,90 66 9,10 

  14 711 587 82,56 3 0,56 7 1,30 538 91,65 49 8,35 

  15 1.049 873 83,22 12 1,55 14 1,81 773 88,55 100 11,45 

  16 899 752 83,65 4 0,61 5 0,76 655 87,10 97 12,90 

  17 948 776 81,86 5 0,71 15 2,14 700 90,21 76 9,79 

  18 1.144 929 81,21 14 1,67 10 1,19 838 90,20 91 9,80 

  19 817 638 78,09 12 2,09 8 1,39 574 89,97 64 10,03 

  20 889 737 82,90 10 1,48 4 0,59 675 91,59 62 8,41 

  21 472 378 80,08 4 1,22 3 0,91 329 87,04 49 12,96 

  22 467 349 74,73 9 2,80 2 0,62 322 92,26 27 7,74 

  23 854 659 77,17 15 2,50 10 1,67 600 91,05 59 8,95 

  24 875 701 80,11 19 3,06 9 1,45 620 88,45 81 11,55 

  25 816 671 82,23 17 2,79 17 2,79 610 90,91 61 9,09 

  26 741 622 83,94 12 2,11 13 2,29 568 91,32 54 8,68 

  27 679 505 74,37 6 1,32 8 1,75 456 90,30 49 9,70 

  28 783 601 76,76 4 0,72 5 0,90 554 92,18 47 7,82 

  29 915 760 83,06 12 1,74 17 2,46 691 90,92 69 9,08 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: REGIONALI

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

17
UNIONE

18
FARE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  30 774 664 85,79 8 1,29 16 2,57 622 93,67 42 6,33 

  31 884 760 85,97 11 1,58 6 0,86 698 91,84 62 8,16 

  32 975 780 80,00 8 1,15 11 1,58 698 89,49 82 10,51 

  33 756 638 84,39 8 1,36 2 0,34 589 92,32 49 7,68 

  34 893 693 77,60 2 0,31 5 0,79 636 91,77 57 8,23 

  35 986 840 85,19 5 0,65 7 0,91 770 91,67 70 8,33 

  36 846 667 78,84 13 2,12 5 0,82 612 91,75 55 8,25 

  37 903 678 75,08 14 2,24 9 1,44 625 92,18 53 7,82 

  38 859 692 80,56 8 1,25 6 0,94 641 92,63 51 7,37 

  39 997 758 76,03 9 1,29 6 0,86 699 92,22 59 7,78 

  40 874 698 79,86 9 1,37 10 1,52 657 94,13 41 5,87 

  41 983 832 84,64 13 1,72 6 0,79 756 90,87 76 9,13 

  42 130 50 38,46 2 6,06 2 6,06 33 66,00 17 34,00 

  43 0 80 0,00 2 2,82 0 0,00 71 88,75 9 11,25 

Totali 33.874 26.686 78,78 370 1,53 323 1,33 24.240 90,83 2.446 9,17 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: REGIONALI

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 828 607 73,31 541 89,13 66 10,87 2 0,33 11 1,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 53 8,73 

   2 711 593 83,40 536 90,39 57 9,61 2 0,34 10 1,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 45 7,59 

   3 797 609 76,41 560 91,95 49 8,05 7 1,15 8 1,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 34 5,58 

   4 861 206 23,93 187 90,78 19 9,22 4 1,94 3 1,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 5,83 

   5 729 561 76,95 502 89,48 59 10,52 7 1,25 15 2,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 6,60 

   6 719 547 76,08 488 89,21 59 10,79 3 0,55 20 3,66 0 0,00 1 0,18 35 6,40 

   7 711 539 75,81 497 92,21 42 7,79 10 1,86 14 2,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 18 3,34 

   8 820 669 81,59 610 91,18 59 8,82 6 0,90 16 2,39 0 0,00 1 0,15 36 5,38 

   9 744 573 77,02 524 91,45 49 8,55 5 0,87 17 2,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 27 4,71 

  10 929 732 78,79 656 89,62 76 10,38 6 0,82 18 2,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 52 7,10 

  11 701 583 83,17 534 91,60 49 8,40 3 0,51 15 2,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 31 5,32 

  12 479 374 78,08 336 89,84 38 10,16 3 0,80 14 3,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 5,61 

  13 926 725 78,29 659 90,90 66 9,10 10 1,38 15 2,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 41 5,66 

  14 711 587 82,56 538 91,65 49 8,35 6 1,02 10 1,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 33 5,62 

  15 1.049 873 83,22 773 88,55 100 11,45 6 0,69 24 2,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 70 8,02 

  16 899 752 83,65 655 87,10 97 12,90 10 1,33 18 2,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 69 9,18 

  17 948 776 81,86 700 90,21 76 9,79 7 0,90 20 2,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 49 6,31 

  18 1.144 929 81,21 838 90,20 91 9,80 9 0,97 24 2,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 58 6,24 

  19 817 638 78,09 574 89,97 64 10,03 8 1,25 24 3,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 32 5,02 

  20 889 737 82,90 675 91,59 62 8,41 13 1,76 17 2,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 32 4,34 

  21 472 378 80,08 329 87,04 49 12,96 6 1,59 9 2,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 34 8,99 

  22 467 349 74,73 322 92,26 27 7,74 4 1,15 3 0,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 5,73 

  23 854 659 77,17 600 91,05 59 8,95 7 1,06 16 2,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 36 5,46 

  24 875 701 80,11 620 88,45 81 11,55 6 0,86 18 2,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 57 8,13 

  25 816 671 82,23 610 90,91 61 9,09 8 1,19 7 1,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 46 6,86 

  26 741 622 83,94 568 91,32 54 8,68 9 1,45 12 1,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 33 5,31 

  27 679 505 74,37 456 90,30 49 9,70 2 0,40 20 3,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 27 5,35 

  28 783 601 76,76 554 92,18 47 7,82 0 0,00 10 1,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 6,16 

  29 915 760 83,06 691 90,92 69 9,08 1 0,13 13 1,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 55 7,24 

  30 774 664 85,79 622 93,67 42 6,33 3 0,45 18 2,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 3,16 
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Sezioni: 43 su 43   

Elezione: REGIONALI

ELEZIONI POLITICHE E REGIONALI

Comune di Lodi

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 884 760 85,97 698 91,84 62 8,16 6 0,79 14 1,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 42 5,53 

  32 975 780 80,00 698 89,49 82 10,51 3 0,38 16 2,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 63 8,08 

  33 756 638 84,39 589 92,32 49 7,68 5 0,78 18 2,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 26 4,08 

  34 893 693 77,60 636 91,77 57 8,23 5 0,72 23 3,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 29 4,18 

  35 986 840 85,19 770 91,67 70 8,33 4 0,48 16 1,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 5,95 

  36 846 667 78,84 612 91,75 55 8,25 7 1,05 8 1,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 40 6,00 

  37 903 678 75,08 625 92,18 53 7,82 5 0,74 16 2,36 0 0,00 1 0,15 31 4,57 

  38 859 692 80,56 641 92,63 51 7,37 6 0,87 16 2,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 29 4,19 

  39 997 758 76,03 699 92,22 59 7,78 4 0,53 14 1,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 41 5,41 

  40 874 698 79,86 657 94,13 41 5,87 3 0,43 17 2,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 3,01 

  41 983 832 84,64 756 90,87 76 9,13 14 1,68 11 1,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 51 6,13 

  42 130 50 38,46 33 66,00 17 34,00 7 14,00 8 16,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 4,00 

  43 0 80 0,00 71 88,75 9 11,25 2 2,50 2 2,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 6,25 

Totali 33.874 26.686 78,78 24.240 90,83 2.446 9,17 244 0,91 618 2,32 0 0,00 3 0,01 1.581 5,92 
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